
Hunting Schedule for 2017 
 

 

We are currently accepting hunting reservations for the first split of the 2017 season! 
 
Please contact us as soon as possible to confirm your reservation.  Each blind can 
accommodate up to 4 hunters comfortably  
 
Check out our website regularly for more details, and join us on Facebook to follow the action 
and share your stories from The Teal Lodge!  
 

2017  
 
Saturday, September 9  Teal, Dove  
 
Saturday, September 16 Teal, Dove 
 
Saturday, September 30 Youth Waterfowl (Day hunts only)* 
 
Sunday, October 1  Youth Waterfowl (Day hunts only)* 
 
Saturday, October 7  Duck Opener 
 
Sunday, October 8  Duck (Day hunts only) 
 
Saturday, October 14  Duck  
 
Saturday, October 21  Duck  
 
Wednesday, October 25  Duck  
 
Saturday, October 28  Duck (Day hunts only) 
 
Saturday, November 4  Duck  
 
Wednesday, November 8 Duck (Day hunts only) 
 
Saturday, November 11  Duck, Pheasant  
 
Wednesday, November 15 Duck, Pheasant (Day hunts only) 
 
Saturday, November 18  Duck, Pheasant  
 
 
 
* Special pricing for youth waterfowl weekend 
 
 
 
Note, due to ice conditions and migration, we recommend planning your duck hunting during 
the first split of the waterfowl season.  Goose hunting is highly dependent on migration; please 
contact us if interested. 
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